Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : BACHELOR OF ARTS 2019 Credit Pattern

Oct./Nov.-2023

College Name:

Branch Name:

1440 MES NIGHT COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

BACHELOR OF ARTS 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No
5204
5185
5205
5186
5208
5209
5187
5195
5210
5188
5189
5211
5202
5196
5197
5207
5212
5190
5198
5199
5206
5200
5194
5191
5213

Student Name
ANDIL BHAGVAT SUDAM
ANIKET SANJAY CHANDANKAR
ASHISH ANANTA MENE
ASHTEKAR HEMANT SHRIKANT
ATHARY BORHADE
BANSODE AJAY SURAJ
BHOSALE SIDDHESH UDAY
GAUTAM AJIT PANNALAL
JADHAV MANSI GANESH
JADHAV PRATHMESH RAJENDRA
JADHAV SANKET SHIVAJI
JAGDALE SANKET GANGARAM
JAY UMESH DUDHAL
KADAM GAYATRI BHAUSAHEB
KADAM YUKTA DINESH
KAMINI RAMESH SONAVANE
KANASKAR SIDDHARTH NIVRUTTI
LANDGE KAJAL BAPURAO
MUNDKAR RAVIKIRAN KISHANRAO
RANPISE PRASAD RAJEEV
SAWANT AKSHAY ANANT
SAYYAD SANA KHAYYUM
SHAHAPURE VIDYADHAR DILIP
SHARVARI ABHAY CHITNIS
SHIVAJI DHANRAJ SURYAWANSHI

Mother Name
REKHA
SUJATA
NITA
SMITA
JAYSHRI
SHOBHA
UMA
SANGEETA
SANGITA
VIJAYA
LEELAVATI
RATNA
NANDINI
NANDA
MINA
ASHA
SONALI
VIDYA
MAHANAND
RUPALI
ANITA
MUNNI
NEELAM
MEGHA
ANITA

PRN
1182133976
1182133954
1182133960
1182133978
1182063055
1182063056
1181992255
1182133964
1181992264
1181992265
1182133972
1182063059
1182118109
1182133953
1182133968
1182063061
1181826671
1182133955
1181992276
1182133977
1182063069
1182133975
1182133952
1182133982
1182063072
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5203
5192
5214
5215
5201
5193

SINGH SURAJ SANJAY

THUKRUL AKANKSHA PANDURANG
UBHE ROSHAN RAJU

VAIRAT PRAKASH PRALHAD
VHATKAR KARISHMA SUNIL
YADAV RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA

SAVITRI
PRAJAKTA
SUNITA
SUNITA
VIDHYA
SUNITA

1182133959
1182133966
1181826720
1182133990
1182133967
1182133973
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